make one thousand.”

Raman: “99…”

Teacher: “Good! Now one more than 99 is?”

Raman: “100…”

Raman: “Teacher I have the answer ….”  

Raman: “The answer is 1000.”

a) The number name for 1000 is One thousand

b) The number name for 9098 is Nine thousand and ninety eight

c) The number name for 7302 is Seven thousand three hundred and two 

Thousands Period                          Ones Period

Thousands Hundreds Tens Ones

1        0   0   0

9        0   9   8

7        3   0   2

A) Complete the following and find the missing numbers:

B) Counting the numbers in tens and hundreds and complete the table below: